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Advanced Offensive Player Development Camps and Clinics
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Junior High Elite Camps

Camp Dates: June 21-23, 2016

Location: Avera Sports Center (209 W Anchor Lane, Sioux Falls, SD 57108)

Junior High Girls (6"-8" Grade)

Monday, June 20
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

Tuesday, June 21
9:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

Registration

Camp Session

Lunch provided

Camp Session

Live Competition/Scrimmage

Camp Session
Lunch provided
Camp Session
Live Competition/Scrimmage

Junior High Boys (6"-8" Grade)

Wednesday, June 22
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

Thursday, June 23
9:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

Registration

Camp Session

Lunch provided

Camp Session

Live Competition/Scrimmage

Camp Session
Lunch provided
Camp Session
Live Competition/Scrimmage

To Register for the Junior High Elite Camp

Please go online to www.WarwickWorkouts.com

Find your camp under the REGISTER HERE tab.
Payment can be accepted at the time of registration.

Camp Overview

Warwick Workouts Junior High Elite Camp is an
intense skill-development basketball camp
designed for players looking for a challenging
position-oriented camp that emphasizes the
development of advanced offensive basketball
skills. The camp is designed to teach both the
mental and physical aspects of the game. The
goal of the Elite Camp is to give players the
opportunity to develop their skills and grow their
game to heights never imagined.

Each camper receives

» Warwick Workouts shorts
» 2 Warwick Workouts T-shirts
» Custom Elite Socks

Cost: $175

Camp directed by Shane Warwick.
For more information, visit our website at WarwickWorkouts.com,
or contact Kris at 605-391-6700 or warwickworkouts@gmail.com

The Ultimate Camp Experience!!

i Like us on Facebook!

@warwickworkouts



http://www.warwickworkouts.com/

