

Powered by Avera Sports

(W@rkouts

Advanced Offensive Player Development Camps and Clinics

Junior High Elite Camps

Camp Dates: June 21-23, 2016

Location: Avera Sports Center (209 W Anchor Lane, Sioux Falls, SD 57108)

Junior High Girls (6th-8th Grade)

Monday, June 20

9:00-9:30	
9:30-11:30	
11:30-12:30	
12:30-2:00	
2:00-2:30	

Registration Camp Session Lunch provided Camp Session Live Competition/Scrimmage

Tuesday, June 21

9:00-11:30	Camp Session
11:30-12:30	Lunch provided
12:30-2:00	Camp Session
2:00-2:30	Live Competition/Scrimmage

Junior High Boys (6th-8th Grade)

Wednesday, June 22

9:00-9:30	Registration
9:30-11:30	Camp Session
11:30-12:30	Lunch provided
12:30-2:00	Camp Session
2:00-2:30	Live Competition/Scrimmage

Thursday, June 23

9:00-11:30	Camp Session
11:30-12:30	Lunch provided
12:30-2:00	Camp Session
2:00-2:30	Live Competition/Scrimmage

Camp Overview

Warwick Workouts Junior High Elite Camp is an intense skill-development basketball camp designed for players looking for a challenging position-oriented camp that emphasizes the development of advanced offensive basketball skills. The camp is designed to teach both the mental and physical aspects of the game. The goal of the Elite Camp is to give players the opportunity to develop their skills and grow their game to heights never imagined.

Each camper receives

- Warwick Workouts shorts
- 2 Warwick Workouts T-shirts
- Custom Elite Socks

Cost: \$175

To Register for the Junior High Elite Camp

Please go online to <u>www.WarwickWorkouts.com</u> Find your camp under the <u>REGISTER HERE</u> tab. *Payment can be accepted at the time of registration.*

Camp directed by Shane Warwick.

For more information, visit our website at WarwickWorkouts.com, or contact Kris at 605-391-6700 or warwickworkouts@gmail.com

The Ultimate Camp Experience!!



